36
Prices in effect January 1, 2015.
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice.
Defender® 7000 Low Profile
Model Capacity Readability Certified
Readability Platform Size Item No. Price
USD
D71P10QR5 25 lb / 10 kg 0.002 lb / 1 g 0.005 lb / 2 g 12 in x 12 in / 305 mm x 305 mm 80501487 1224
D71P15HR5 30 lb / 15 kg 0.002 lb / 1 g 0.01 lb / 5 g 14 in x 12 in / 355 mm x 305 mm 80501324 1121
D71P25QR5 50 lb / 25 kg 0.005 lb / 2 g 0.01 lb / 5 g 12 in x 12 in / 305 mm x 305 mm 80501488 1224
D71P30HR5 60 lb / 30 kg 0.005 lb / 2 g 0.02 lb / 10 g 14 in x 12 in / 355 mm x 305 mm 80501325 1121
D71P50QL5 100 lb / 50 kg 0.01 lb / 5 g 0.02 lb / 10 g 18 in x 18 in / 457 mm x 457 mm 80501489 1361
D71P60HR5 150 lb / 60 kg 0.01 lb / 5 g 0.05 lb / 20 g 14 in x 12 in / 355 mm x 305 mm 80501326 1121
D71P60HL5 150 lb / 60 kg 0.01 lb / 5 g 0.05 lb / 20 g 19.7 in x 15.7 in / 500 mm x 400 mm 80501327 1298
D71P100HL5 250 lb / 100 kg 0.02 lb / 10 g 0.1 lb / 50 g 19.7 in x 15.7 in / 500 mm x 400 mm 80501328 1298
D71P100QL5 250 lb / 100 kg 0.02 lb / 10 g 0.1 lb / 50 g 18 in x 18 in / 457 mm x 457 mm 80501490 1361
D71P150HX5 300 lb / 150 kg 0.02 lb / 10 g 0.1 lb / 50 g 21.7 in x 16.5 in / 550 mm x 420 mm 80501329 1367
D71P250QX5 500 lb / 250 kg 0.05 lb / 20 g 0.1 lb / 50 g 24 in x 24 in / 610 mm x 610 mm 80501491 1955
D71P300HX5 600 lb / 300 kg 0.05 lb / 20 g 0.2 lb / 100 g 21.7 in x 16.5 in / 550 mm x 420 mm 80501330 1521
• GMP data output with date, time user ID, project ID and scale ID, statistics, lb, oz,
lb:oz, g, kg, metric tonnes, user-defined custom unit
• Advanced parts counting with dual-scale,dynamic weighing,percent
weighing,display hold,Checkweighing,accumulation,time/date,temporary expanded